
FEMALE 140.0 RESULTS

Female 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Abby Berner Mill Valley High School 140.0 155.0 0

2 Mackenzie Weaver Pioneers 137.0 120.0 0

3 SADIE MCWILLIAMS Basehor Linwood 140.0 120.0 0

4 SAMMY LEE Basehor Linwood 140.0 120.0 0

5 Nicole Ashford Bonner Springs 136.0 110.0 0

6 Callie Hoobler Horton Chargers 137.8 105.0 0

7 Tatum Lockwood Horton Chargers 135.2 90.0 0

8 Bella Colorado Bonner Springs 140.0 65.0 0

9 KInsey Schneider JCN 136.6 0 0

10 Hannah  Bialek Bonner Springs 140.0 0 0

Female 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Abby Berner Mill Valley High School 140.0 245.0 0

2 SADIE MCWILLIAMS Basehor Linwood 140.0 240.0 0

3 SAMMY LEE Basehor Linwood 140.0 240.0 0

4 Callie Hoobler Horton Chargers 137.8 230.0 0

5 Tatum Lockwood Horton Chargers 135.2 225.0 0

6 Nicole Ashford Bonner Springs 136.0 210.0 0

7 Bella Colorado Bonner Springs 140.0 95.0 0

8 KInsey Schneider JCN 136.6 0 0

9 Mackenzie Weaver Pioneers 137.0 0 0

10 Hannah  Bialek Bonner Springs 140.0 0 0



Female 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 SADIE MCWILLIAMS Basehor Linwood 140.0 165.0 0

2 SAMMY LEE Basehor Linwood 140.0 165.0 0

3 Callie Hoobler Horton Chargers 137.8 160.0 0

4 Abby Berner Mill Valley High School 140.0 160.0 0

5 Tatum Lockwood Horton Chargers 135.2 155.0 0

6 Nicole Ashford Bonner Springs 136.0 120.0 0

7 Mackenzie Weaver Pioneers 137.0 110.0 0

8 Bella Colorado Bonner Springs 140.0 70.0 0

9 KInsey Schneider JCN 136.6 0 0

10 Hannah  Bialek Bonner Springs 140.0 0 0

Female 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Abby Berner Mill Valley High School 140.0 560.0 10

2 SAMMY LEE Basehor Linwood 140.0 525.0 0

3 SADIE MCWILLIAMS Basehor Linwood 140.0 525.0 0

4 Callie Hoobler Horton Chargers 137.8 495.0 4

5 Tatum Lockwood Horton Chargers 135.2 470.0 2

6 Nicole Ashford Bonner Springs 136.0 440.0 1

7 Mackenzie Weaver Pioneers 137.0 230.0 0

8 Bella Colorado Bonner Springs 140.0 230.0 0

9 KInsey Schneider JCN 136.6 0 0

10 Hannah  Bialek Bonner Springs 140.0 0 0


